1	COMPANY INFORMATION											
CONTA	ACT NAME: Karen Silver											
♦ DBA	A ADDRESS TYPE: BSA + DE	3A Address1 (NO PO E	80x): <b>396</b> 4	4 Goodman Roa	ad # 123							
DBA A	Address 2:											
♦ CITY	: Southaven				♦ STATE MS	6	♦ ZIP CODE:	3867	2			
♦ Cou	INTRY OF PRIMARY BUSINESS OPE	RATIONS: USA										
♦Bus	INESS COUNTRY OF FORMATION:	JSA					♦ DBA PHON	NE #: 66	62-470-5	116		
♦Ема	♦EMAIL ADDRESS: karensilver3@gmail.com DBA Fax #:											
YEAR ESTABLISHED: 2013 MOBILE PHONE #:												
♦ LENG	GTH OF CURRENT OWNERSHIP:	6 years, 5	MONTHS									
CIP E	XEMPTION:											
BENEF	ICIAL OWNER EXEMPTION:											
2	OTHER ADDRESS (IF DIFFER	RENT THAN ABOVE )					-					
		SEE ALSO S			E THAN ONE OPT	ION MAY	,					
LOCAT	ION NAME: Pampered F	Paws of Sout	haven			Рн	ONE #: 662	-470-5	116			
CONTA	ACT: Karen Silver					FAX	< #:	1				
	ss: 3964 Goodman Road			CITY: Southave	en			STATE	: MS	ZIP CODE: 38	672	
-	EMENTS/ RETRIEVALS /CH				<u> </u>							
	MENTS: DBA OR DAA					): 📋 YE	s 🗌 No (Chair	N COMPAI		MUST INCLUDE CHAIN		
RETRIEVALS:       Mail To:       DBA       Mailing or       Fax To:       DBA       Mailing or       Email To:       OR       Online Case Management (OCM)         Chargebacks:       Mail To:       DBA       Mailing and       Fax To:       DBA       Mailing or       Email To:       OR       Online Case Management (OCM)												
CHARC											• •	
3	BENEFICIAL OWNER: PERC						E PROPRIETOR		INT DOSINES			
♦ Add	ITIONAL BENEFICIAL OWNERS?		ISIBLE PART			lf	OTHER:					
♦ Firs	T NAME: Philip		MIDDLE	NAME:		♦ LAST	NAME: Bena	ard				
♦ Add	RESS TYPE: <b>PRA</b> Addres	s (NO PO BOX): 62	28 Hwy 7	72								
♦ CITY	Byhalia		♦ STATE/		ZIP/POSTAL	CODE:	38611		♦ COUNTRY	USA		
♦ DOE	3: 12/13/1940		♦US PE	RSON: Yes					►PHONE #:	662-470-5116		
PREVIC	DUS ADDRESS IF CURRENT ADDRESS IS	SLESS THAN 2 YEARS						I_		1		
	E ADDRESS:			►CITY:				►STATE		►ZIP CODE:		
	<sup>(PE:</sup> SSN	Γ		347325105			►IF OTHER-					
	HER ID #:	►IF OTHER ID - COU	NTRY OF ISS	UANCE:		►IF OTH	HER GOVERNME	ENT ISSUE	ED - ID NAME	E:		
-	ER COMPANY INFORMATION							T 100%		OMNI COMMERCE (MU	ST TOTAL 100%)	
	RAGE SALE AMOUNT: \$50						CARD PRESENT				100 %	
	IBER OF HIGH SALES (ABOVE) ANN	11ALL X: 25					INTERNET 100			CARD NOT PRESENT*	<u>    100</u> % 0 %	
	AL MONTHLY VISA/MC/AMEX/E		:\$ 1250	0			OMNI COMMER	RCE		NTERNET*	<u> </u>	
	UAL REVENUE: \$ 150000		1200			NIERNE1 76						
		OFFERED: pet groo	ming			►IN	TERNET: "CONT	TACT US"	EMAIL:			
♦ DES	ISTRY TYPE: RE		ming							bus Processor Requi	RED BELOW	
◆ DES SPECIA WHEN	ISTRY TYPE: RE CRIPTION OF PRODUCT/SERVICES O AL PROGRAM MCC ONLY: 729 DOES THE CUSTOMER RECEIVE TH	9B	:? ti	me of service		*CL		E PHONE	# AND PREVIC NE #:		RED BELOW	
♦ DES SPECI/ WHEN IF NOT	ISTRY TYPE: RE CRIPTION OF PRODUCT/SERVICES O AL PROGRAM MCC ONLY: 729 DOES THE CUSTOMER RECEIVE TH SAME DAY,# OF DAYS (II SONAL, PLEASE CHECK MONTHS <u>CL</u> NUARY FEBRU	9B E PRODUCT OR SERVIC NCLUDE SHIPPING TIME OSED BELOW. (CUSTC JARY	e? FRAME) ti	CONTACT CUSTOMER S	Service to de April October	*CL ▶C ▶Pi	USTOMER SERVIC USTOMER SERV REVIOUS PROCE TE AND REACTIV	E PHONE ICE PHO ESSOR:	# AND PREVIC NE #: First Dat DUNT)			

BANK ACCOUNT (CHECKING ACCOUNTS ONLY)											
♦ DEPOSIT BANK NAME RENASANT BANK	◆ABA/ROUTING #:084201294	◆DDA ACCOUNT #: 8017508409									
BILLING BANK NAME (IF DIFFERENT):	ABA/ROUTING #:	DDA ACCOUNT #:									
CHARGEBACK BANK NAME (IF DIFFERENT):	ABA/ROUTING #:	DDA ACCOUNT #:									
TAPE ID (OPT): 3	Fast Track Funding										

CARD ACCEPTA	NCE <i>(PLEA</i> :	SE CHECK E	ACH CARD YOU WISH TO	ACCEPT.)			PRICING CATEGOR	RY			
ALL VISA/MAS	terCard/A	MEX/Union	PAY/DISCOVER*	DISC VER Master	ard UnionPay	VISA	RETAIL     RESTAURANT     LODGING     SUPERMARKET	C	MO/TO / INTERNET ARU OMNI COMMERCE (TIERED & EICP ONLY)		
📕 VISA CREDIT 📓 \	/ISA DEBIT 🚺	MASTERCARD C	CREDIT 📓 MASTERCARD DEBI	T 🕱 DISCOVER* 🔲 L	INIONPAY 🐹 A	MEX					
PRICING INFORM	ATION								FEES		
RATES	ARE FOR ALL	. Card Accep	TANCE TYPES SELECTED. A	LL CARD BRAND AS	SESSMENTS W	ILL BE PASSED THR	OUGH AT COST.		APPLICATION FEE	\$0.0	
		VISA	MASTERCARD	DISCOVER	*	UNIONPAY	AMERICAN EXPRE	SS	INSTALLATION/TRAINING	\$0.0	
ENHANCED IC PLUS	RATE (%) +	PER ITEM (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITEM (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITE	M (\$) RATE	(%) + Per Item (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITEN	м (\$)	RETURN ITEM FEE/NSF (PER OCCUR)	\$25	
QUALIFIED	.15 %+	\$ <u>0.000</u>	.15 <sub>%+ \$</sub> 0.000	.15 %+ \$ <u>0.</u>	000	<u> </u>	<u>.35</u> % + \$ <sup>0.0</sup>		ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE	\$20	
MID QUALIFIED	.23 %+	\$ <u>0.000</u>	.23 <u>%</u> + \$ <u>0.000</u>	.23 %+ \$ <u>0.</u>	000	%+ \$	.35 %+ \$ <u>0.0</u>		CHARGEBACK (PER OCCUR)	\$25	
NON QUALIFIED	.23 %+	<u>\$0.00</u> 0	$\frac{.23}{.23} \% + \$ \frac{0.000}{.23} \% + \$ \frac{0.000}{.000}$	.23 <sub>%+</sub> \$0.	000	<u> </u>	<u>.40</u> %+\$ <u>0.0</u>	000	ANNUAL FEE 05/2019 START DATE: 05/2019	\$0.00	
OTHER TIER		CARD (T-opt /El			S/SMALL TKT (				MONTHLY MINIMUM	\$	
	%+	\$ <u></u>	<u>%</u> + \$ .20 %+ \$0.000	<u> </u>		_%+\$	<u>          %+ \$      </u>	_		Ŷ	
REWARDS TIER (T-opt / EIC-req)	.20 %+	\$ <u>0.000</u>	$.20_{\%} + $	<u>.20</u> %+\$ <u>0.0</u>		%+ \$	<u>%+ \$</u>	_	MONTHLY SERVICE FEE	\$4.00	
COMMERCIAL CARD TIER	<u>.23</u> %+\$ <u>0.000</u> <u>.23</u> %+\$ <u>0.000</u> <u>.23</u> %+\$ <u>0.000</u> %+\$%+\$%							OTHER:	\$0.000		
(T-opt /EIC-req)	701	Ψ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	_	OTHER:	<b>\$</b> 0.000	
PASS THRU:	v	ISA	MASTERCARD	DISCOVER	*	UNIONPAY	AMERICAN EXPRE	ss	OTHER:	<b>\$</b> 0.000	
	RATE (%) +	Per Item (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITEM (\$)	RATE (%) + PER I	ГЕМ <b>(\$)</b> RAT	ге (%) + Per Item (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITEN	и (\$)	OTHER:	\$0.000	
Markup			%+ \$				<u> </u>	_	STATEMENT: 2 ELECTRONIC (	DR	
		ISA	MASTERCARD	DISCOVER		UNIONPAY	AMERICAN EXPRE		PRICING PROGRAMS		
_	RATE (%) +	Per Item (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITEM (\$)	RATE (%) + PER I	rem (\$) Rat	ге (%) + Per Item (\$)	RATE (%) + PER ITE	м (\$)	MONETARY PROGRAM:		
QUALIFIED	%	5 + \$ <u> </u>	<u>%+ \$</u>	%+\$_		<u>%+ \$</u>	%+\$	-	AUTH PROGRAM: 49159		
NON QUALIFIED	%	5+\$ <u></u>	%+ \$ **E	%+ \$	*Discov		, PAY PAL PAYMENT DEVI IPED TRANSACTIONS ON		EQUIPMENT: 59999 MISCELLANEOUS: 59999		
AUTHORIZATIONS (	PER OCCURRI	ENCE)	•						SAFE T SERVICES BUNDLE		
VISA		\$ 0.050	UNIONPAY	\$ <u>0.000</u>	VOICE AUT	н Тоисн Толе	\$ <u>0.65</u>		Assoc Compliance		
MASTERCARD		\$ <u>0.050</u>	WEX	\$ <u>0.000</u>	VOICE- OP	ERATOR ASSISTED	\$ <u>0.95</u>		SAFE T SILVER		
DISCOVER		\$ <u>0.050</u>	DIAL COMMUNICATION	\$ <u>0.030</u>	VOICE - WI	TH AVS	\$ <u>2.2</u>		SAFE T GOLD	\$6.95	
AMEX		<u>\$ 0.200</u>	OTHER:	\$	VOICE - BA	ANK REFERRAL	\$ <u>4</u>		Per month, taxes and other fees may apply, see company representation and certifications)		
PIN DEBIT											
		. ,	ASS THROUGH (ICPLS)					MARK	UP) 🗖 FIXED (FLAT RATE)		
APPLY RATE TO AL		:: Rate (%) + Ре <sub>АUTH</sub> <b>\$.10</b>	ER ITEM (\$) <b>% + \$</b> MAESTRO <b>0 % + \$</b>	AUTH <b>\$</b> 0 <sub>AUTH</sub> <b>\$.10</b>				ACCEI	L 0 % + \$0 А∪тн \$.1	0	
AFFN 0 %+\$0			ALASKA 0 % + \$	о <u>а</u> алтн \$. <u>10</u> алтн <b>\$.10</b>		<u>0%+\$0</u>	AUTH \$.10	NETS			
NYCE 0 %+ \$C			PULSE 0 %+ \$0	AUTH <b>\$.10</b>		<u> </u>	AUTH <b>\$.1</b> 0	STAR			
OTHER CARD 1		·	·····				- ····			_	
	10 DIGITS):		Per Auth: \$	EBT SE#	(7 DIGITS):	PE	er Auth: <b>\$</b>		/EX (ADDITIONAL PAPERWORK RE	:Q.)	
OTHER SE #:			PER AUTH: \$	OTHER SE	. ,	PE	ER AUTH: \$		OYAGER (ADDITIONAL PAPERWOR	k Req.)	

POINT	OF SALE (	Equipmi	ENT OR SOFTWARE)										
NETWOR	K: 🖸 ELAVO	ом 🗖	OTHER A THIRD	PARTY INTE	GRATOR WILL BE US	ED FOR IMPLEME	NTATION:			Co	OMMUNICATION	Method (IP D	EFAULT): 🗖 DIAL
VAR S	ERVICE PROV	IDER (HC	DSTED):	VAR	DISTRIBUTED):	VENDOR:		PRODUCT:		V	ERSION:		
# OF TIE	Ds:		TID TYPE (OMNI ONLY):				# OF TIDS:		TID TY	PE (OMNI ONLY)	):		
QTY	POS DESCR	IPTION	ITEM CODE	TID TYPE Omni Only	PRICE PER UNIT	MONTHLY FE PER UNIT	E LEASE** TERM (MONTH	FEE PER	Per Auth	PURCHASE	LEASE**	EXISTING	G EXCHANGE
1	VX520		VX520	ONLT	<b>\$</b> 0.00	\$	(MONTH	\$	\$				
					\$	\$		\$	\$				
					\$	\$		\$	\$				
					\$	\$		\$	\$				
					\$	\$		\$	\$				
					\$	\$		\$	\$				
**PLEAS	CREDIT CARD SURCHARGING IS PROHIBITED IN THE FOLLOWING STATES: CO, CT, KS, MA, ME AND OK         CREDIT CARD SURCHARGING RATE 3.00% (ONLY AVAILABLE FOR TETRA DESK 5000 OR TETRA MOVE TERMINALS)         ALL APPLICABLE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES WILL BE APPLIED.       SALES TAX EXEMPT (ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED)         ***PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL LEASES MUST COMPLETE THE SECTION BELOW. INITIALS ARE REQUIRED.												nd-user license ER AUTH FEE PER AUTH
Renta	I							\$	\$	\$	-	UNIT \$	\$
EQUIPM								\$	\$	\$		\$	\$
								\$	\$	\$		\$	\$
								\$	\$	\$		\$	\$
comp refurb the us Applic	ared to pur hished upor se of rental cation, belo	rchasing n return equipm w.	h the first 24 months g. Rental equipment before being re-dep nent can be found in	may be n loyed. Re the Equip	ew or used an intals are mon oment Chapter	nd is dependent th to month a r of the Oper	ent on inve and may b ating Guid	entory available e terminated at e: a link to the	at time of o any time by	rder. All ι / Compan	ised equip y. Addition	ment is in al provisio	spected and ons around
	AIL PROGRAM		RUCTIONS (DO NOT USE	QUICK CL			STORE AND	,		GNATURE		ACTLESS (+ N	IO SIGNATURE)
	TAURANT (QUI	CK CLOSE	*		N (DEFAULT)	[	FINE DINING	3		FUNCTION		``	,
		IT (AUTO C	LOSE DEFAULT)			CASH BACK PIN D			ILT) QUIC	CK STAY			
(CUSTOM F	A PROMPTS: PROMPTS COULD RES		NO TIP (REST) INO SER							_ aiter (Rtl) 🗖	TIP FUNCTION CA	SHIER (RTL)	
	G (DEFAULT =		ING): 🔲 TRAINING	PHONE I	NFORMATION: ACC	ESS #:	Co	NTACT NAME:		Co	NTACT PHONE	#:	
made l also re unders equipn unders damag													
owed in to time.	Company hereby authorizes Elavon, through its Ladco Leasing division ("Lessor"), to automatically withdraw Company's monthly lease payments and any amounts, including any and all taxes or other charges, owed in accordance with the lease, as applicable, by initiating debit entries to Company's account at the financial institution ("Bank") indicated hereon or such other financial institution used by Company from time to time. A lease payment (whether paid by debit or other means) that is not honored by Bank for any reason will be subject to a returned item service fee imposed by Lessor. Upon completion of the lease term, this authorization shall remain in effect until Lessor has received written notice from Company of its termination.												
BANK NAME:     ►ABA/ROUTING #:     ►DDA ACCOUNT #:													
									►DDA A	ACCOUNT #:			
Ladco	VENDOR CO					IG #: Lease Plan:			►DDA A	ACCOUNT #:			
Ladco Repo	Vendor Col					LEASE PLAN:		#  5555					
Ladco Repo	VENDOR COI <b>RT TOOLS</b> P ONLY <u>OF</u>	<u> </u>	MCP with OCM M	IONTHLY FE	=\$			# Users				) 🗌 CHN	

SUBSTITUTE FORM W-9											
Sole Proprietor C Corporatio C	TS THAT SUPPORT EXEMPT S IN (D=DISREGARDED ENTITY) INS OF SOUTHAVEN INCOME TAX RETURNS. FOR	TATUS) , C=C COF Sole Pro	GOVERNMENT C	TRUST ESTATE PRI TION, P=PARTNERSHIP):	<b>x</b> -						
LEGAL BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO PO BOX): 3964				OR TIN (EMPLOYER ID #	,	/					
	STATE: MS	ZIP: 3	38672	TIN (SOCIAL SECURITY #)	: 347-3	2-5105					
Company Representations and Certifications. By signing below, the applicant composition of the service structure (company) call information provided the persone signing his Company Application (company call information provided the persone signing his Company Application) and principal partners, contens, or officers of Company; call information provided the persone signing his Company Application and the Agreement. Further, by signing below, Company in the company application (company call information provided the persone signing his Company Application and the Agreement. Further, by signing below, Company is a polyciant or a dual valuatizeta to build company call information provided the persone signing his Company Application and the Agreement. Further, by signing below, Company is application (company call information provided the persone signing his Company Application and the Agreement. Further, by signing below, Company is application (company call information) in the Company is application of the Company is application (company call information) in the Company is application of the Company is application. The Sourd Department of Company is application of the Company is application of the Company is application of the Company is application. The Sourd Department of Company is application of the Company is application. The Sourd Department is application of the Company is application of the Company is application of the Company is application. The Sourd Department is application of the Company is application of the Company is application of the Company is application application of the Company is application of the Com											
* By signing this document below you are agreeing of **The Internal Revenue Service does not require you Company Application, you hereby certify that to the information provided about the beneficial owner(s) a	consent to any provision of best of your knowledge, the i	this docu nformatio	ry binding arbitration provis ment other than the certificant provided about you, the n	sion set forth in the TOS and expre ations required to avoid backup w ame and address provided for the	ithholding.	In addition, by signing this					
SIGNATURE: X Philip Benard	PRINTED NAME: P					DATE: 05/23/2019					
Philip Benard (May 23, 2019) SIGNATURE: X	PRINTED NAME:			TITLE:		DATE:					
6 PERSONAL GUARANTY As a primary inducement to us to accept this C guarantee the continuing full and faithful perfor											
with Leased Equipment, if applicable) pursuant may proceed directly against Guarantor(s) without first e be discharged or affected by the death of the Guarantors understand that the inducement to us to accept this Com benefit from the guaranty. The undersigned hereby direct designees, successors or assigns and agrees that all pa	to the Company Application and hausting our remedies against will bind all heirs, administrato oany Application is considerati ts any consumer reporting age	nd Agreeme t any other ors, represe on for the g ency to furn	ent, as may be amended from person or entity responsible t entatives and assigns and ma juaranty and that this guarant ish a consumer credit report t	n time to time, with or without notice. herefore to them or any security helo y be enforced by or for the benefit of y remains in full force and effect eve	Guarantor(s I by us or C f any of our n if the Gua	<ul> <li>a) understand further that we ompany. This guarantee will not successors. Guarantor(s) rantor(s) receive no additional</li> </ul>					
SIGNATURE: X Philip Benard		Printei	NAME: Philip Benar	d		DATE: 05/23/2019					
Philip Berlard (May 23, 2019) SIGNATURE: X		Printei	D NAME:			Date:					
			BY (SALES USE ONLY)								
To the best of my knowledge, I certify that the informatio provided by the Company's owner(s) or officer(s), as app	ropriate.				further cert						
SALES REP SIGNATURE: X Emily Karam				Rep ID #: 41412	<b>F</b>	DATE: 05/23/2019					
REP PHONE #:	REP EMAIL: emil	y@impa	actpays.com		ELAVON	USA-MSP-ELV-1018					

## NEW COMPANY APPLICATION - VALUE ADDED SERVICES

(This page of the New Company Application is only required when enrolling for the Value Added Services listed below.)

COMPANY INFORMATION																	
DBA NAME: Pampered Paws of Southaven																	
CONTACT NAME: Karen Silver						DBA PH	ONE #:	6	62-47	0-5116	6						
DBA ADDRESS 1 (NO PO BOX): 3964 GO			DBA Address 2:														
				00070													
CITY: Southaven	STATE: N			ZIP COD	E:	300/	2										
ELECTRONIC CHECK SERVICE																	
>ANNUAL CHECK VOLUME:         >AVERAGE CHECK AMOUNT:         >MAXIMUM CHECK AMOUNT:         >ECS MONTHLY MINIMUM:         >ECS MONTHLY MINIMUM:         >																	
ECS- PAPER CHECK CONVERSION																	
PROCESSING OPTIONS:	<b>6</b> PE	ER TRANS	ACTION:	5													
		w/ Verifi	CATION OF	PER	TRANS	SACTION: \$		F	PER RET	URN TRAI	NSACTION	: \$		COLLE	CTIONS		
ACH CHECK – CHECK NOT PRESENT (CNP)	)				1_												
PROCESSING OPTIONS:	, TEL, PPD AND CCE	) = XNP				CH-ECHECH	WITH V	ERIFIC.			-						
					_						N TRANSA						
WEB – INTERNET INITIATED       PPD – PREARRANGED PAYMENT         TEL/IVR – TELEPHONE INITIATED       CCD – CORPORATE TO CORPORATE																	
CONVERGE SETUPS WILL BE CONCURRENTLY END		CT TYPES =	= XNP						P	'ER RETUR	N TRANSA	CTION: \$_					
OTHER ECS CHECK CONVERSION SERVICES																	
PROMPTS FOR DRIVER'S LICENSE (IF NOT SELE INFORMATION MUST BE OBTAINED ON CHECK FOR						\$2 PER NS AX ALLOWED							τάτε Μάχ		<b>н т</b> )		
	@ \$20.05 FAOU					MOUNT: 🔲									011)		
ENQUIRE REPORTING ACCESS: # OF USERS PER MONTH	@ \$29.95 EACH	SPECIF	Y NSF RESU	IBMISSIC	ON ATTEI	MPTS: 🔲 0	OR [	1 OR	2 IS TH	IE DEFAULT	т)						
ACH CHECK QUESTIONNAIRE																	
1. WHAT TYPES OF PAYMENTS WILL YOU ACCEPT U																	
<ol> <li>WILL YOU OBTAIN AUTHORIZATION FROM YOUR</li> <li>YES NO</li> </ol>	CUSTOMERS PRIOR TO A	CCEPTING A	N ACH ENTRY	IN ACCO	RDANCE	WITH THE ECS	S OPERA	TING GU	JIDE (E.G.,	ORALLY VIA	TELEPHONE	E FOR TEL/IV	/R, OR IN W	RITING F	OR PPD)	?	
3. WILL YOU VERIFY AND AUTHENTICATE THE IDEN										TRIES FOR T	HOSE CUST	OMERS (E.G	3., BY OBTAI	NING A	CUSTOME	R'S NA	ME,
ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OR USING A 4. WILL YOU OFFER ACH-ECHECK TO EXISTING OF				ORMATION	N PROVID	DED BY CUSTO	MER)?"⊟	YES L	I NO								
<ol> <li>WILL YOU MAINTAIN AND DISCLOSE TO YOUR CU</li> <li>WILL YOU ENSURE THAT INFORMATION REGARD</li> </ol>							0501/05	DEDDE					TE TRANSAC			- No	
Fanfare	ING EACH TRANSACTION	AUTHORIZAT	IONENTEREL	BY A CU:	STOMER	AND/OR YOUR	SERVICE	REPRE	SENTATIVE	IS ACCURA	TE AND NOT	ADUPLICA	IE TRANSAC	TION ?"	I TES 1		
SECONDARY MID - EXISTING MID/DBA:																	
FANFARE PACKAGES																	
GIFT/LOYALTY PACKAGE (INDICATE CARD ORD			\$			MONTHLY FE		· ·									
BASIC LOYALTY (NO CARDS) BASIC GIFT (INDICATE CARD ORDER BELOW)	S	ET-UP FEE:	\$			MONTHLY FE											
Card Order & Re-Orders:						MONTHLY FE	E (PER	MID): 3									
											CARD TYP	E					
CARD QUANTIT	Y P	RICE							PRO	OMOTIONAI	L QUANTIT	Y					
		:	\$						L	OYALTY Q	UANTITY						
STANDARD		:	\$							GIFT QU	ANTITY						
-	(STANDARD CARDS	AVAILABLE	IN INCREMEN	ITS OF 1	00, CUS	STOM CARDS	AVAILA	BLE ON	ILY IN INC	REMENTS	OF 500)						
Additional Options:																	
MAX CARD VALUE \$ (DEFAUL)		STATE AND		C MAY		IED TO FEES	D# 1 5D	FOR E		**							
STANDARD CARD ORDER DETAILS		STATE AND	LOCAL TAX	ESMAYI	BE APPL	IED TO FEES	BILLED	FOR FA	ANFARE								
CARD STYLE:			T	EXT COL	LOR:												
				A				m) (m / h /									
	AVOID DELAY, PLEASE T ONE): 🗖 Arial 🛛 🚺						КЦI	EXT (IIV	IPRINTING	DETAILS	VIUST BEE	NIEREDB	ELOW)				
◆Text Case (s	elect ONE): 🗖 Title	Case 🗖 UI	PPER CASE	low	er case	As subm	itted		-						1		
																	1
																	1
					1			1	1						1		+
					1			1	+	$\vdash$			_	1	1		+
									+	$\vdash$		-					
									<u> </u>								1
FANFARE NOTES																	
OTHER VALUE ADDED SERVICES																	
	0)-				DCC C	Conversion	Rate:		%		DCC	Rebate:	%	6			
DYNAMIC CURRENCY CONVERSION (DC	C):			A	nnual [	DCC Regis	tration	Fee:	\$		DCC	Exchang	ge Rate S	Sourc	e: US	Bank	(
HEALTHCARE: TRANSEND PAY			R	ATE: <b>1.5</b>	50%					F	PAYMENT L	imit \$					_
SIGNATURE (Signature below is only	required when	enrolling	for the V	/alue /	Addec	d Service:	s liste	d on t	this pa	ge.)							
By signing below, Company warrants the tr	,																
SIGNATURE	NAME &	TITLE							DATE								

6

## SALES WORKSHEET

## DBA: Pampered Paws of Southaven

ACCOUNT DESIGNA	TION								
New Location	ADDITIONAL L	OCATION	EXISTING N	/ID:		EXISTING CHAIN #:		LOCATION	OF
Portfolio Code:		FI:		AGENT:		BANK: MSP SHOP		RT NAME: MSIM	PACT
CLIENT GROUP #: 17	·	ENTITY:	44928		Rep #: 4	1412	AWE	3:	
MERCHANT N     THE PHYSICA		UILDING E RS ON SIGN S THE SAME	PRIVATE RES AGE (IF APPLI AS THE DBA	EIDENCE 🗌 SHOPPING C	ENTER/MAL	L 🗌 OFFICE BUILDING 🗌 K	аоѕк 🗌 отни	ER (DESCRIBE):	
PRINTED NAME: Emily	Karawadra			Rep #: 41412			DATE: 05	5/23/2019	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION	ONS			-					
CREDIT UNDERWRITING N	IOTES:								
Address Notes: Mailing Address Phone: 662-470	•		of South	aven - Karen S	ilver 39	64 Goodman Roa	ad # 123	Southaven	ı, MS 38672

			Ac	ditiona			ip					
er)	Percentage of Ownership	Benefic	ial Owner:		rized S	Signer [	PG Only [	Intermedia	y Business	Responsible Party		
	First Name:		Middle Na	me:			Last Name:					
5	DOB:	ID Type:		ID#:		Issuance:						
the	If ID Type "Other"											
гаг	Other ID Type:		Other	ID#:			If Gov't Issue	d – ID Name:				
ler/	Address/Type: :					Phone #:						
	City:						State/Province	e:	Zip/Postal C	Code:		
Principal Information 2 (Owner/Partner/Officer)	Principal address matches the address on the Primary Identification Document above unless otherwise noted.											
natio	Previous Address if current address is less than 2 years: Address:											
IOT	City:				State	e/Province:			Zip/Postal C	ode:		
	Country(s) of citizenship:											
ipa	Intermediary Business Information											
	Intermediary Business Name					Intermedi	ary Contact Na	me				
ĩ	Intermediary Phone Number						ary Email Addr					
<b>.</b>	Percentage of Ownership	Benefic	ial Owner:		rized S	Signer [	_ PG Only [	Intermedia	y Business	Responsible Party		
lice	First Name:		Middle Na	me:			Last Name:					
5	DOB:	ID Type:		ID#:		If Fore	eign, Country of	Issuance:				
ner	If ID Type "Other"											
-an	Other ID Type:		Other		If Gov't Issue	d – ID Name:						
ner/I	Address/Type: :							Phone #:				
Š O	City:						State/Provinc	e:	Zip/Postal C	Code:		
Principal Information 3 (Owner/Partner/Officer)	Principal address matches the addres otherwise noted.	ess on the P	rimary Ider	ntification Do	cume	nt above ur	nless	Seconda	ary ID included	l if no address match		
mati	Previous Address if current address is less than 2 years: Address:											
TO	City:				State	e/Province:			Zip/Postal C	ode:		
	Country(s) of citizenship:											
	Intermediary Business Information					r						
	Intermediary Business Name					Intermedi	ary Contact Na	me				
L	Intermediary Phone Number	<u> </u>					ary Email Addr					
-	Percentage of Ownership	Beneficia	al Owner:	Autho	rized S	Signer	PG Only [	Intermedia	y Business	Responsible Party		
-	First Name: DOB:	ID Type:	Middle Na			If Corr	Last Name:					
-	If ID Type "Other"	ID Type.		ID#:			eign, Country of	issuance.				
er)	Other ID Type:		Other	ID#:			If Gov't Issue	d – ID Name:				
ffic	Address/Type: :							Phone #:				
r/o	City:						State/Provinc		Zip/Postal C	Code:		
Principal Information 4 (Owner/Partner/Officer)	Principal address matches the addres otherwise noted.	ess on the P	rimary Ider	ntification Do	cume	nt above ur	nless	🔲 Seconda	ary ID included	l if no address match		
er/P	Previous Address if current address	is less than	2 years: A	ddress:								
wn	City:		•		State	e/Province:			Zip/Postal C	ode:		
10	Country(s) of citizenship:											
	Intermediary Business Information											
	Intermediary Business Name					Intermed	ary Contact Na	me				
	Intermediary Phone Number					Intermedi	ary Email Addro	ess				
						•						

	Percentage of Ownership	Beneficia	I Owner:	Author	rized Signer	PG (	Dnly [	Intermediar	y Business	Responsible Party	
	First Name:		Middle Name:				Name:				
	DOB:	ID Type:		ID#:	lf Fo	reign, Co	ountry of	Issuance:			
	If ID Type "Other"										
n 5 cer)	Other ID Type:		Other	· ID#:		If Gov	/'t Issue	d – ID Name:			
atio Offi	Address/Type: :							Phone #:			
rm; er/C	City:				State	/Provinc	e:	Zip/Postal Code:			
Principal Information (Owner/Partner/Office	Principal address matches the add otherwise noted.	ress on the P	imary Ide	unless		D Seconda	ry ID include	d if no address match			
sipa er/	Previous Address if current addres	s is less than	2 years: A	Address:							
rind	City:				State/Provinc	ate/Province: Zip/Postal Code:					
<u>    0</u>	Country(s) of citizenship:										
	Intermediary Business Information										
	Intermediary Business Name				Interme	diary Co	ntact Na	me			
	Intermediary Phone Number				Interme	diary Em	ail Addr	ess			